
CASTLEBERRY HIGH SCHOOL
BOYS & GIRLS TRACK SCHEDULE

2021

DATE DAY MEET LOCATION TIME
February 11 Thursday Krum (Varsity Only) Krum HS 1:00 PM
February 20 Saturday TBA TBA TBA
February 27 Saturday Lion Relays Castleberry HS 8:00 AM

March 4 Thursday Gayle Pruett Relays Alvarado HS 4:00 PM
March 12 Friday South Hills South Hills HS 3:00 PM

March 15-19 Monday-Friday Spring Break Practice Castleberry HS 9:00 AM
March 25 Thursday Lion Relays Castleberry HS 3:00 PM

April 5 Monday District 7-4A Meet (JV Only) Springtown TBA
April 7 Wednesday District 7-4A Meet (Varsity Only) Springtown 9:00 AM
April 8 Thursday District 7-4A Meet (Varsity Only) Springtown 5:00 PM

April 14 Wednesday Area Meet (District 7/8 4A) Springtown 9:00 AM
April 23-24 Friday-Saturday UIL Region I Meet Texas Tech University TBA

May 7-8 Friday-Saturday Texas UIL State Meet UT Austin TBA

Head Coaches: Juan Silva (Boys), Dena Atzenhoffer (Girls)
Assistant Coaches: Tim Gillespie, Zach Taylor, Jason Greenwald, Cameron Hartson
Principal: Cathy Williams-Ridley
Executive Director of Student Services: Lenny Lasher
Superintendent: Dr. John Ramos

2.18.21


